Anderson County Fiscal Court

2022-2023 Profit & Loss Budget vs. Actual

July 2022 through June 2023

Income
County Clerk Storage Fee Fund
4350 - County Clerk Storage Fees

Total County Clerk Storage Fee Fund
Total Income
Gross Profit

Expense
Co Clerk Storage Fees Fund
5651 - Co Clerk Storage Fees Bank Char

Total Co Clerk Storage Fees Fund
Total Expense

Net Income

Jul'22 - Jun 23

37,900.00
37,900.00
37,900.00
37.900.00

21.00
21.00
21.00
37,879.00

Budget
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